1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Common Mode Choke NCCR Series
NIC Part Number
Inductance
(mH)
+50/-30%
Test
Frequency
(KHz)
Common Mode
Impedance (W)
10MHz
DCR
(W max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
D max. +40°C
Voltage
Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(W)min. typ.
NCCR1210F110TR300QYF 11
100
300 550 0.4 300
80 200 10Meg
NCCR1210F220TR250QYF 22 500 1100 0.5 250
NCCR1210F510TR200QYF 51 1000 1600 0.7 200
NCCR1210F101TR150QYF 100 2200 5100 1.5 150
Case Size 1210 1812
Inductance Values 11mH ~ 100mH 11mH ~ 100mH
Temperature Range -55°C ~ +150°C (including self-heating)
• HIGH TEMPERATURE 150°C

10MHz
DCR
(W max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
D max. +40°C
Voltage
Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(W)min. typ.
NCCR1812F110TR360QYF 11
100
300 600 0.6 360
50 125 10Meg
NCCR1812F220TR310QYF 22 500 1200 1.0 310
NCCR1812F510TR230QYF 51 1000 2800 1.0 230
NCCR1812F101TR200QYF 100 2000 5800 2.0 200
1812 CASE SIZE SPECIFICATIONS
3 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Common Mode Choke NCCR Series